

K R NARAYANAN NATIONAL INSTITUTE of VISUAL SCIENCE & ARTS

Thekkumthala, Kanjiramattom P.O., Kottayam, Kerala - 686 585 - Email: krnnivsa@gmail.com. Phone: 9061706113

No. 395/A3/KRNNIVSA/2019

04.01.2024

K.R. Narayanan National Institute of Visual Science and Arts, a Government of Kerala initiative for film education Invites Expression of interest for Design, Development, Hosting & maintenance of KRNNIVSA Website

1	EOI No: 395/A3/KRNNIVSA/2019	Dated :
2	Name of work	F Design, Development, Hosting & Maintenance of KRNNIVSA Website .
3	Date & Time of Pre-Bid meeting	16-01-2024
4	Cost of EoI Document	Rs: 500 (In the form of DD in favour of The Director, K.R. Narayanan National Institute of Visual Science & Arts, Kottayam)
5	Last Date & time of Receipt of Eol	22-01-2024
6	Date & time of opening of Technical Bid	24-01-2024
7	EMD	Rs.10000/-(in the form of DD in favour of The Director, K.R. Narayanan National Institute of Visual Science & Arts, Kottayam)
8	Date of Presentation	Will be intimated later to the technically qualified bidders

	Date of opening of Financial	Will be intimated later to the technically
9	Bid	qualified bidders
	Correspondence Address	K.R. Narayanan National Institute of
		Visual Science & Arts,
10		Thekkumthala,
		Kanjiramattom P.O,
		Kottayam, Kerala – 686585

further details Contact: 9061706113 E mail: admn.krnnivsa@gmail.com

Director